
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

West Beard 1

Start 3-6-18
9 soil 9 Finish 3-7-18
22 clay/gravel 31
94 shale 125
45 lime 170
6 shale 176
42 lime 218
62 shale 280
62 lime 342 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 990’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 115sxs  

38 shale 380
14 lime 394
51 shale 445
77 lime 522
6 shale 528
42 lime 570

165 shale 735
30 lime 765
61 shale 826
37 lime 863
17 shale 880
9 lime 889
8 shale 897
6 lime 903
10 shale 913
5 lime 918
33 shale 951
4 Sandy shale 955 Show
8 Bkn sand 963 Good show
34 shale 997 T.D.
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